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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 8,275.00

 67,839.79
 395,674.42
 138,092.93
 409,710.61

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 15,592.08
 5,549.01
 2,421.22
 2,603.63

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 6,197.35
 2,716.36
 1,302.93
 1,252.71

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0102) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 8,255.00

 52,567.21
 80,088.69
 49,757.21

 1,448,588.17
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 5,117.50
 768.51
 881.89

 24,871.98
 0.00
 0.00

 414.79
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 1,615
 2,233

 3
 2
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 3,854  32,054.67  63,933.51  1,639,256.28  11,469.35  26,165.94  1,019,592.75

 0.00
 0.00

 12,906.75
 1,613.91
 1,763.91

 46,819.03
 0.00
 0.00

 829.91
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
DF
LP

FW

**A
CS
DF
FW
LP
PW1

CS
RCC

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine

Combined Softwood

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Combined Softwood
Lodgepole Pine
Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood
Softwood - Other

 .00
 6,464.79

 620,881.06

 57,660.00

 .00
 20,158.74

 1.00
 165.24

 353,822.17
 24.50

 4,713.25
 .00

 .00
 177.09

 5,541.68

 14,760.96

 .00
 932.65

 1.00
 164.28

 4,237.93
 1.40

 348.99
 .00

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 85.79

 2,788.13

 5,766.00

 .00
 446.39

 .45
 80.78

 2,137.54
 .84

 163.40
 .00

01 Sawtimber  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

08 Non-Saw  Total :

14 Misc-Conv.  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 62,739.98

 1,474,075.06

 48,500.00

 .00
 24,422.62

 1.00
 .00

 21,244.62
 .00

 .00
 18.00

 813.91
 872.97

 15,979.28

 12,416.00

 16.00
 24,318.15

 1.00
 .00

 9,498.20
 .00

 .00
 18.00

 407
 400

 7,778

 4,850

 8
 14,126

 0
 0

 4,475
 0

 0
 11

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 8,585

 4,850

 18,609

 11

 17,666.16

 12,416.00

 33,833.35

 18.00

 1,536,815.04

 48,500.00

 45,668.24

 18.00

 2,873.92

 5,766.00

 2,666.00

 163.40

 5,718.77

 14,760.96

 5,337.26

 348.99

 627,345.85

 57,660.00

 374,171.65

 4,713.25

01 Sawtimber  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

14 Misc-Conv.  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 156.83
 189.52

 10.00

 .00
 1.73
 2.22

 .00
 4.75

 .00

 .00
 1.67

 179.02

 10.00

 2.45

 1.67

 .00
 71.87
 92.25

 3.91

 .00
 1.00
 1.00

 .00
 2.24

 .00

 .00
 1.00

 86.99

 3.91

 1.35

 1.00

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  
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Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

Description

XMAS

CS

TRA1
TRA2
TRA3
TRAN

HERB

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other

Plant Other

 8,015.00

 40.00

 40.00
 120.00

 40.00
 .00

 20.00

 1,603

 40

 40
 60
 10

 0

 200

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 8,015.00

 .00

 100.00
 100.00

 .00
 40.00

 .00

 1,603

 0

 100
 50

 0
 2,000

 0

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 8,015.00

 .00

 240.00

 .00

 8,015.00

 40.00

 200.00

 20.00

15 Xmas Trees  

17 Non Conv.  

28 Transplant  

45 Herbs  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

09

09

09
09
09
09

10

Each

Each

Each
Each
Each
Each

Lbs

Description

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

17 Non Conv.  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :

45 Herbs  Total :
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Forest Volume

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest  1,011,317.75 26,165.94
(CCF)(MBF)

 11,469.35

Montana Sub Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 1,631,001.28 63,933.51 32,054.67

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
Number

 2,239

 2,239  32,054.67  63,933.51  1,631,001.28  11,469.35  26,165.94  1,011,317.75

Montana 

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10

Each
Lbs

 8,255.00
 20.00

 1,753
 200

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 8,255.00
 .00

 3,753.00
 .00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 8,255.00  8,275.00

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Montana 

Montana Sub Total :

Forest Number

 1,615
 0

 1,615

Sold

All State Total :  2,239  32,054.67  63,933.51  1,631,001.28  11,469.35  26,165.94  1,011,317.75

 8,255.00  8,275.00All State Total :  1,615
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Forest and

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest  3,854 2,239
ProductsOver

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

 2,239  3,854

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000

$1,000,001
To

$1,000,000
 1

$100,001

 1

To
$100,000

 2

$10,001

 2

To
$10,000

 3

$301

 3

To
$300

 2,233

 2,233

Convertible
Products

 1,615

Non

 1,615

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '02')) and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2014 
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2015 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 
and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


